PIN Power Inductor
RCH8011
Page 1 of 5 Revised: 10-Jan-17
Description
• Ferrite drum core construction.
• Magnetically unshielded.
• L×W×H: 8.3×8.3×10.8mm Max.
• Product weight: 1.6 g(Ref.)

INDUCTANCE
［WITHIN］
※1
D.C.R.
[MAX.](TYP.)
(at 20℃)
(mΩ)
THE
SATURATION
CURRENT
(mA)※2
TEMPERATURE
RISE
CURRENT(mA)
※3
RCH8011NP-100L 100 10μH ±15％ 35(28) 4400 4100
RCH8011NP-120L 120 12μH ±15％ 40(32) 4000 3950
RCH8011NP-150L 150 15μH ±15％ 47(38) 3600 3750
RCH8011NP-180L 180 18μH ±15％ 53(42) 3300 3600
RCH8011NP-220L 220 22μH ±15％ 56(45) 2800 3050
RCH8011NP-270L 270 27μH ±15％ 65(52) 2600 2800
RCH8011NP-330L 330 33μH ±15％ 75(60) 2400 2700
RCH8011NP-390L 390 39μH ±15％ 84(67) 2200 2550
RCH8011NP-470L 470 47μH ±15％ 110(88) 2000 2150
RCH8011NP-560L 560 56μH ±15％ 123(98) 1850 2000
RCH8011NP-680L 680 68μH ±15％ 138(111) 1700 1900
RCH8011NP-820L 820 82μH ±15％ 190(154) 1600 1550
RCH8011NP-101L 101 100μH ±15％ 215(172) 1500 1500
RCH8011NP-121L 121 120μH ±15％ 275(222) 1200 1300
RCH8011NP-151L 151 150μH ±15％ 310(250) 1100 1200
RCH8011NP-181L 181 180μH ±15％ 360(288) 1000 1100
RCH8011NP-221L 221 220μH ±15％ 440(354) 950 1050
RCH8011NP-271L 271 270μH ±15％ 590(472) 900 900
RCH8011NP-331L 331 330μH ±15％ 640(512) 800 820
RCH8011NP-391L 391 390μH ±15％ 710(570) 700 780
RCH8011NP-471L 471 470μH ±15％ 900(720) 650 700
RCH8011NP-561L 561 560μH ±15％ 1125(903) 600 640
RCH8011NP-681L 681 680μH ±15％ 1280(1025) 560 540
RCH8011NP-821L 821 820μH ±15％ 1660(1329) 520 500
RCH8011NP-102L 102 1000μH ±15％ 1915(1532) 490 470
Downloaded from Arrow.com.
PIN Power Inductor
RCH8011